2017

1-1

VB.NET

24







4-2

4-3

4-4

5-1

VB.NET

5-2

VB.NET

6-1

6-2

7-1

26




7-2

8-1

8-2

8-3

9-1

9-2

9-3

10

10-1

10-2

10-3

27




11



163

163 21.4%

10

3.5

3.5

4.5

4.5

35

163

21.4%

163 31.3%

VB.NET

2.5

3.5

3.5

4.5

29




3.5

1.5

14

3.5

3.5

2.5

10.5

28

0.5

VB.NET

0.5

[EEu IS I NCT S

1.5

[EE I NCT SEN S

1.5

OIN | |INDN

163

20.2%

30




AWMV O | W

12
1
11
2
44
163 27.0%
=80
1 14
3143009001 Basical knowledge of Marxism 48 42 6
3143009002  Outline to Mao Zedong Thoughts and 80 66 14
The Chinese Characteristic
Socialism Theory System
3143009003 Outline of Chinese Modern History 48 42 6
3143009004 Ethnics and Law 48 42 6
3143009104
Situation and Policy Education 16 16
2 8
1-4
3 4 1 3

31




3133009001

3113009824

9093009773

9093009774

9093009701

2-4

Basic Physical Education

=12

1-2

Writing and Communication

Psychological Development and
Guidance of College Students

Innovation and Entrepreneurship
Foundations for Undergraduates

5-8
1 30
1 16
2 32
1 16
1.5 24

30

16

32

16

24

172

172



5.5

3103009018

3103009020

14.5

3103009026

3103009030

3103009027

3103009031

3103009032

3103009033

9093009904

3013009101

3013009261

3043009501

College Physics

College Physics Experiment

Inorganic and Analytical Chemistry

Experiment of General Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Experiment of General Chemistry

Physical and Colloidal Chemistry

Physical and Colloidal
Chemistry experiment

Military Theory

14.5

Fundamental Biochemistry

Fundamental Biochemistry Experiments

General Microbiology

33

4.5

4.5

4.5

72

30

72

60

48

30

48

30

32

72

30

48

72

72

60

48

48

32

72

48

30

30

30

30



3043009502

3093009106

3093009107

3093009108

3093009109

3093009110

3093009101

3093009102

3093009131

3093009132

3093009116

3093009111

3093009112

3093009137

General Microbiology Experiments 1.5
Food Microbiology 3.5
- _ . 1
Experiment of Food Microbiology
6.5
Food Chemistry 3.5
Food Analysis 1.5
- . . 1.5
Food Chemistry and Analysis Experiment
9
Principles of Food
. B, 3.5
Engineering
- . - 1
Food Engineering Experiment
Food Technology 3.5
- 1
Food Technology Experiment
. . 1
Subject Introduction
- 2
Food Nutriology
. 2.5
Instrumental Analysis
Food Fermentation Equipment 3

and Technology

34

45

56

30

56

24

50

56

30

56

30

16

32

40

48

45
56

30
56
24

50
56

30
56

30
16
32
30 10
48



3093009170

3093009912

3093009187

3103009058

3093009210

3093009211

3093009215

3093009216

3093009222

3093009223

3093009225

14

3093009113

3093009114

3093009135

3093009139

3093009140

3093009180

Sensory Evaluation of Food
Food Sensory Evaluation Practice
Food Enzymology

B

Mathematical Modeling B

Experiment of Food Applied
Molecular Biology

Case study in food safety

Food Additives

Food Ingredients

Nutrient Delivery System

Cytobiology

Scientific Writing

Food Safety and Hygiene

Food Toxicology

Food Quality Management

Analysis Technology for Food Safety

Food-Borne Epidemiology

Food Standard and law

35

1.5

1.5

3.5

2.5

2.5

24

32

32

30

16

24

32

32

32

16

56

48

40

60

48

40

24

32

32

16

24

32

32

32

16

56

48

40

48

40

60



3093009115

3093009136

3093009161

3093009167

3093009172

3093009177

3093009179

3093009183

3093009185

3093009197

3093009206

3093009207

3093009208

3093009209

3093009220

3093009221

3093009224

3093009233

Food Physics 2
_ 2
Food Storage and Transportation
A
The Processing Technology of 2
Animal Source Food A
2
Beverage Technology
Genetically Modified Food Safety 1
B, 2.5
Food Separation Technology
B, 1.5
Green Food and Organic Food
Experiment of Food Bio-technology
. 2
Egg Science and Technology
Product Research and 1
Development Technology
1
Food Culture
_ _ 2
Physiology Foundation
_ 2
Food Environment
_ 2
Food immunology
Food logistics 1.5
Functional food processing technology
. _ 2
Food Packaging Science
Gourmet appreciation and 1

innovative food design

36

32

32

32

32

16

40

24

30

32

16

16

32

32

32

24

32

32

16

32

32

32

32

16

40

24

32

16

16

32

32

32

24

32

32

16

30



3093009234  Global Food & Beverages 2 32 32 3
Product Analysis
3073009950 _ 0.5 3
Metalworking
3093009907 - . 1 2
Cognitive Training
3093009801 Further Processing 1 16 16 2
of Agricultural Products
3093009802 Inspection system of Food safety 1.5 24 24 2
3093009803 Fundamentals of Food 2 32 32 2
Engineering and Technology
w309116003 Progress in Food Microbiology 2 32 32 8
w309116004  Progress in Food science and Engineering 2 32 32 8
=17.5
1
3003009904 | . duation Thesis Design 6 14 8 1-16
3093009901 | Food Fermentation Equipment and 2 4 6
Technology Comprehensive Practice
1| 3093009910 | Comprehensive Internships 2 4 7
of Food Quality and Safety
3093009903 Graduation Practice 2 4 !
9093009905 Military skills 2 2 1
9093009903 Social Practice ! 3 4
3093009913 0.5 8 7
Academic Moral Education )
3009309906 | Innovation and Entrepreneurship =1 1-8
Practice

37
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